
BSES Rajdhani Power Limited, New Delhi  
TENDER NOTICE 

                                                                                                                                              Date: -   25.01.2021 
 
Bid Submission date extension 
 

NIT No. 
Brief Item 
Description 

Original Due Date 
& Time of 

Submission 

Original 
Date & 
time of 
opening  

Revised 
Due Date & 

Time of 
Submission 

(R01) 

Revised 
Date & time 
of opening 

(R01) 

CMC/BR/20-
21/SV/AR/AN/883 

 

“BID FOR   Spaces for 

Telecom Tower (Cell on 

Wheel tower) for 

Enhancement of Mobile 

(Cellular) Network at 

Selected Locations in 

BRPL” 
 
 

04.01.2021,  
15:30 HRS  

04.01.2021, 
16:30 HRS 

01.02.2021,  
15:30 HRS  

01.02.2021, 
16:30 HRS 

  

 

For details in respect of Equipment/BOM/Services, Qualifying requirements, Terms & conditions, purchase/submission  
of tender documents etc. please visit our website www.bsesdelhi.com       
                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                   Head (Contracts & Materials) 

 

http://www.bsesdelhi.com/

